

केंद्रीय विद्यालय एसएसबी श्रीनगर गढ़वाल KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SSB SRINAGAR GARHWAL पिनकोड:- 246174, उत्तराखण्ड (Uttrakhand) दूरभाष/Phone:- 01346-252337 वेबसाईट:- <u>www.srinagarssb.kvs.ac.in</u> ई-मेल:- <u>kvssbsrinagar@gmail.com</u> Cbse Affiliation:- 3500027, KV Code:- 1398

DECLARATION

It is hereby declared that this Kendriya Vidyalaya run by Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan, an autonomous body under the Ministry Of Education, Govt. Of India. Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan has been registered as society under the Societies Registration Act, XXI of 1860.

As per the note given at Point NO. 4 "Copies of recognition certificate under RTE Act, 2009, And its renewal if applicable", is not applicable for Kendriya Vidyalaya.



KRITI Principal प्राचीयीम्प्रिलिहाकुक KV SSB Srinagar

(endriya Vidyaiaya Snnaga' IUttarakhand

रतराखण्ड